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167
8

6
18
34
138
45
11
67
86
291
148
272
142
17
121
285
44
122
273
52
172
120
295
35
155
178
58
300
39
12
124
127
276
164
42
147
150

129
20
40
139
31
215
33
54
26
71
137
274
118
166
162

ATHLETE

Anpétroulog Mavayiwtng
I'koTgi6G Z1TUpPOG
Pagrtémourog EudyyeAog
MavvakoyAou XprioTtog
O@Aidng Zipog
Mntpdétratrag AvaoTdoiog
MavayiwTtou Avdpéag
BioAdpng MixdAng
MeTpoTTOoUAOG MéTPOg
AaBoupag Avtwvng
MAiaToikag Ayyehog
Mitadkog Avtwvng
Kepapékng lopddavng
Ayyehakdmouhog KwvoTavTivog
MeAexavog AnuATpng
ABavaodkng ABavdaciog
MoAi6g KwvoTavTivog
HA14dng lwavvng
TooUpag Baaiing
Kopkévdnhag BaaiAeiog
BiddAng MNwpyog

Kiviig Mwpylog

Koémrroag Zréhiog
Makpivog Eudyyelog
kaAipavng AnuATpng - AxiAeiog
Mapivog dwTng

Mixag MixdAng

HAI1Gdng @odwpng
BAdyog dwrng

Nepavt{ng Nikog
Mamayswpyiou KwvoTtavtivog
Drazkiewicz Marcin
MataviknATag Zmupog
AiapavTng Nikog
M1r6¢vog O@e6dwpog
Mamavactaciou KwvoTtavtivog
TooAakidng KwvaTavrivog
Poyddkng NikdAag
AAe€avdpidou AAe€avdpa
MrrouATag MatraAdutrpou MNavayiwtng
Xaoatmomoulog AyyeAog
Nepavtdn EAévn
ToaBdapidng MNavvng
KapapTroikng Mdavog
Matravdpéou Audia
Mavragig AnurTpng
EAeuBepiou KwoTtag
MamavaocTtaciou BaoiAng
KautroAng Anurtpng
TooupAdkng Mewpyiog
MTreverdrog XproTog
NapTTpAéTTOUAOG ETAATIOq
Mamadnuntpiou Mapia
KapaxdaAiog NTéiBivT

GEN CAT
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CcLUB

TIME

00:17:35.550
00:18:19.850
00:18:34.020
00:19:17.490
00:19:47.250
00:19:54.860
00:20:05.180
00:20:11.910
00:20:25.960
00:20:27.220
00:20:32.360
00:20:33.570
00:20:37.520
00:20:40.700
00:20:42.530
00:20:43.070
00:20:44.260
00:20:59.380
00:21:01.240
00:21:17.020
00:21:19.237
00:21:27.850
00:21:28.080
00:21:28.250
00:21:28.560
00:21:28.980
00:21:38.400
00:21:40.440
00:21:50.050
00:22:11.150
00:22:26.450
00:22:29.600
00:22:31.000
00:22:35.970
00:22:36.490
00:22:38.450
00:22:39.270
00:22:51.470
00:22:57.170
00:22:57.550
00:22:58.400
00:22:58.490
00:22:59.670
00:23:02.840
00:23:04.920
00:23:19.250
00:23:27.835
00:23:31.330
00:23:39.660
00:23:43.890
00:23:45.070
00:23:53.632
00:24:04.270
00:24:04.360

NTIME

00:15:16.410
00:16:11.680
00:16:05.910
00:16:55.810
00:16:45.233
00:17:06.370
00:17:29.970
00:17:00.770
00:18:11.890
00:18:18.840
00:18:04.040
00:17:59.090
00:17:54.650
00:17:39.130
00:18:05.320
00:18:18.890
00:18:14.330
00:18:33.450
00:18:28.100
00:17:50.490
00:18:11.617
00:19:15.890
00:18:34.050
00:18:59.500
00:18:12.750
00:18:52.400
00:17:20.360
00:18:39.630
00:18:21.470
00:19:41.270
00:14:01.190
00:18:44.460
00:19:45.330
00:20:17.640
00:19:39.480
00:19:25.030
00:19:40.410
00:20:18.080
00:19:45.140
00:19:22.140
00:19:53.330
00:20:39.460
00:20:15.100
00:20:21.230
00:19:54.680
00:19:33.640
00:20:34.355
00:20:26.140
00:20:59.810
00:21:03.860
00:19:51.040
00:20:28.112
00:20:54.500
00:21:20.290
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

CR

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
10
11
64
65
12
13
14
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
15
73
74
75
76
16
17
18
77
19
78
79
80
81
82
20
83
21
22
23
24
25
84

BIB
143
78
95
216
84
83
49
74
177
85
82
112
10
64
153
90
24
62
89
135
77
48
141
25
214
218
51
161
81
113
21
87
152
169
88
134
115
97
99
284
128
133
165
151
163
126
136
30
123
105
96
109
145
160
171

ATHLETE

Mamaiwdvvou Katepiva
"uvdrtong BaaiAng loidwpog
Anuntpiddou Aidw
AnunTpiadng MNwpyog
Piyyag XpiotdédouAog
Mwpditng O@e6dwpog
MovaoTtnpiwtng Taoog
Xat¢ndaxig lwavvng
Anuntpakdkng Nikog
TpiavTomToulog AvTwvng
MatradotrouAog Nikog
>mnAiéTroulog BaaoiAng
ABavacotoulog AnunTeng
AnuntpotrouAou Mapiva
KouBapdkn Evua
>koupidg NikoAag
Mapkidn ABavaaia
Neouvdkng Xapng
Kapapivou Aouia

2aATa lwavva
Acnuakoétoulog XprioTog
MTraAng Avtwvng
MavvakotrouAou Pavia
Aayouptgn KaAAIoTTn
Xaoiwtn MeATTwpévn
Mavnrg Baaoikeiog
MoatradétrouAog Bavaong
KapadnunTpng MNwpyog
>aitakng Avopéag
Kakkafdag Zwtrplog
Xoupddkng Mavvng
>4BBRag ABavdaoiog
Auyilou AiyAn

KapéAhag ZwThpiog
Kahoyepotrouhog Acwvidag
Mammag Aswvidag
OihmrmTag lwdvvng
Mamadoyidvvn Epiétta
AupuTtrepoTToUAou Mkpéta
ZoyotoUAou Zwn
Peykoulag Addpu

Mammma Apiddvn

K6AAiag Takng
ewpyakdTToUAOG AnuATENG
ApvaoutoyAou Nikog
MaBi6g lwavvng

Makprig NikéAaog
Kapautoikn Eupwtrn
KapapoAéykog MavwAng
Mntpotrata HAékTpa
>kouvtlou Euyevia
2KAeTTapPN MepdTTn
Zapdvn KéAAu

ToigBou AfunTtpa
Nnoiwtng KwvaTavtivog

GEN CAT
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CcLUB

TIME

00:24:04.800
00:24:10.470
00:24:11.800
00:24:12.510
00:24:21.480
00:24:22.210
00:24:27.183
00:24:27.240
00:24:28.310
00:24:28.910
00:24:29.690
00:24:34.027
00:24:36.460
00:24:48.890
00:24:49.670
00:24:55.880
00:24:57.390
00:25:10.210
00:25:11.638
00:25:16.860
00:25:18.830
00:25:22.530
00:25:25.040
00:25:27.430
00:25:31.150
00:25:32.430
00:25:39.456
00:25:42.520
00:25:43.300
00:25:44.168
00:25:54.970
00:25:58.170
00:26:02.364
00:26:03.410
00:26:05.060
00:26:08.470
00:26:09.086
00:26:11.760
00:26:15.250
00:26:16.630
00:26:25.660
00:26:27.560
00:26:28.270
00:26:28.360
00:26:29.820
00:26:35.000
00:26:35.785
00:26:37.210
00:26:47.040
00:26:52.730
00:26:53.390
00:27:02.406
00:27:10.720
00:27:14.730
00:27:15.940

NTIME

00:20:53.560
00:21:35.870
00:20:45.180
00:20:20.960
00:21:17.300
00:21:21.840
00:21:47.573
00:21:30.750
00:21:08.790
00:21:54.140
00:21:40.310
00:20:45.341
00:21:43.150
00:21:39.830
00:21:48.470
00:20:52.460
00:21:57.100
00:21:57.130
00:21:31.478
00:20:15.450
00:22:46.770
00:22:05.320
00:22:01.190
00:21:48.960
00:21:49.120
00:21:49.620
00:22:37.936
00:22:55.120
00:22:15.350
00:20:27.316
00:22:00.660
00:23:24.430
00:22:52.924
00:21:36.370
00:23:04.200
00:21:50.720
00:21:16.393
00:22:00.900
00:22:54.230
00:22:07.820
00:22:57.080
00:22:54.450
00:23:00.070
00:23:11.430
00:22:58.390
00:23:17.900
00:22:07.273
00:24:02.160
00:23:06.890
00:24:00.860
00:23:52.260
00:22:00.086
00:23:03.490
00:24:29.090
00:23:49.010
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
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BIB
91
217
119
46
158
14
173
144
63
271
69
50
140
22
38
73
100
47
130
176
107
187
299
16
92
102
61
13
103
79
27
168
174
175
80
93
116
170
157
108
15
70
53
294
156

ATHLETE

MeTpoyiavvn Avdpiavn
AvTwviou HAiag
NTaAatépag MéTpog
Boutad AéoTtroiva
BAdxog Tqiykouvakng MauAog
Aigpou Maipn

Taoukidng AnunTeng
ToiAdkou Narvia
MixaAd1rouAog Xdpng
MaupéAou louAia
AvBpIWTNG AnprTeng
KaAoyepotrouAog MNavvng
MAapivog Zmupidwv
Mavog MNwpyog

Kouptn Awpa

Mrritn Zogia KwvoTavTiva (Zogiava)

>agwvn Baow
21TupdéTToUAOG NIKATOG
Ddwriou ZTén
KavAjoyAou Ela
PrAyag MNavvng
Mamada AfunTpa
Fentorova Mapia
MatradnuouAn Eiprivn
KwAAETN ZTEAa
Kammwrtd Mapia
MeTpidng lwavvng
Kappadia Mapyapita
KiATévn Mapia
MtrAévag lwavvng

MamavaoTtaciou-NikoAoutoou lwdavva

BihiwTng MNwpyog
lewpyarli Xapd
Toipiykou Mapia
MamragTteAdTou Katepiva
Mapivou MnveAdTIN
Oavaodkn Mwyw

Li Yuting

AnA€ Xapd
>1raBotroUAou Aiva
Koutgo86dwpou Bikn
KaoUpng Avtwvng
Avdpéou Mavayiwtng
Mmrapdotodi MaouAiva
WYappd Euyevia
MavvakouAdkog Nikog
MrréTaiou ApTepig
Xartdakng Mwpyog
Nepavting Bupwv
ANitoag N'ewpylog

Poutal Pevtov
KupiakotroUAou MoAutiun
MaATélou Zogia
ApKoUuAn Zogia
ApkouAng-NikoAakdkng Nikog

GEN CAT

n

CcLUB

TIME

00:27:18.730
00:27:38.020
00:27:38.130
00:27:40.773
00:27:49.660
00:27:51.778
00:27:54.600
00:28:02.840
00:28:04.170
00:28:05.430
00:28:08.800
00:28:26.687
00:28:29.240
00:28:34.080
00:28:43.310
00:28:43.530
00:28:51.250
00:28:52.976
00:28:53.910
00:29:01.400
00:29:03.600
00:29:08.210
00:29:23.304
00:29:24.640
00:29:31.330
00:29:57.090
00:30:13.131
00:30:16.130
00:30:21.690
00:30:52.460
00:30:53.020
00:30:55.990
00:31:07.720
00:31:18.750
00:31:50.240
00:32:01.920
00:32:07.758
00:32:22.590
00:32:30.840
00:33:02.370
00:33:30.970
00:33:58.790
00:34:18.487
00:35:17.370
00:38:03.530
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

NTIME
00:23:12.210
00:22:49.010
00:23:54.150
00:24:59.383
00:23:31.754
00:24:02.528
00:23:47.290
00:23:21.830
00:24:44.660
00:23:47.480
00:24:38.810
00:25:29.267
00:25:01.830
00:22:00.820
00:25:50.080
00:25:48.550
00:24:24.660
00:25:12.836
00:25:01.290
00:24:35.450
00:24:35.390
00:25:11.390
00:25:21.934
00:25:56.410
00:25:15.380
00:25:40.390
00:26:18.391
00:26:12.210
00:26:51.880
00:28:11.390
00:26:36.850
00:24:37.540
00:27:01.450
00:25:43.410
00:27:39.820
00:27:38.160
00:26:01.996
00:24:24.628
00:28:15.330
00:29:09.860
00:27:37.850
00:27:07.670
00:31:05.667
00:32:03.460
00:31:32.270
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



OR
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

BIB
32
36
37
41
43
55
56
57
59
60
65
66
68
72
75
76
94
98
101
104
106
125
132
146
149
154
159
110
114
17
400

ATHLETE

MrreAAog Mewpylog
Xpovétroulog BaaoiAng
Zaxapdkng KwvoTtavTivog
lwavvidng Mavayiwtng
KwvoTtavtéag MNwpyog

Oikovopuotroulog KwvoTavtivog

Mamaiwdvvou Kwaotag
Tavrtonig MNwpyog
MadoUpou Kartepiva
NikoAaidng NikéAag
Toiaka Apia

MmmAGAng ABavaaoiog
lewpyapdkn Navou
MaykAdpag MixdAng
XXX XXX

KwoToUAag Z1mipog
AApupoUdn AAegavdpa
apyapéta Avtd
ToloUTTAN Zogia
KdpaAn Pavia
Anpomoulog KwvoTavTivog
ABBNUIWTNG Oavaong
2upewvidng EppavounA
Dpaykedakn Agahia
Xakkrg Oed@iAog
Mntpétatrag BaagiAng
Kekdkng MixaAng
[kepuTTECIWTNG ATTGOTOAOG
21auTréAog MavayiwTtng
KaoTpitng Anprteng
Poucoog Avapyupog
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BIB
203
208
185
182
198
193
184
205
186
210
191
213
179
204
211
199
180
196
195
209
189

ATHLETE

MoAugog Mavayiwtng
KahaBpélog ANéCavdpog
Moipag Mdavog
KaAAitong NikATag
MnAiwvng Apng
Pagrtémoulog Zrépavog
Xapayouong Opéatng
Mavértng EAcuBépiog
MoatragppavounA Xdapng
'kétong MéTpog
KétoyAou Mevéhaog
Nepavting Bupwv
Toaykapng ApIoTOTEANG
MoAuxpoviadn Zte@avia
lewpy1ddng Avtwvng
=avldkog lwavvng
Nopikou Pavia
Tepldkng MNuwpyog
NwvTag MNwpyog
Nepavtln MixaéAa
AeANIGAN NEAAN
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CcLUB

TIME

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

TIME

00:30:48.724
00:32:20.034
00:32:23.783
00:32:42.812
00:32:46.597
00:33:19.055
00:33:56.844
00:34:31.438
00:35:02.444
00:35:02.992
00:35:45.600
00:35:51.846
00:35:56.545
00:35:56.991
00:36:05.258
00:36:10.195
00:36:30.137
00:37:00.743
00:37:22.569
00:37:27.163
00:38:04.094

NTIME

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

SWIM1

00:02:43.630
00:02:14.880
00:02:23.080
00:03:01.390
00:02:17.940
00:02:41.050
00:03:01.147
00:02:28.970
00:02:51.500
00:02:47.270
00:03:17.120
00:02:22.130
00:02:51.230
00:02:46.520
00:02:21.790
00:02:47.140
00:02:45.210
00:03:00.430
00:02:46.820
00:02:29.670
00:03:14.690

BIKE1

00:04:06.000
00:04:45.450
00:04:18.120
00:04:10.350
00:04:55.800
00:04:23.420
00:03:48.153
00:04:30.490
00:04:47.470
00:04:44.520
00:04:08.610
00:04:53.360
00:04:38.040
00:04:59.301
00:04:49.550
00:04:36.250
00:05:16.710
00:04:36.560
00:05:01.870
00:05:24.330
00:05:03.710
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BIB
194
212
207
192
202
188
197
183
200
201
181
206
190
214

ATHLETE

Kahotriong ©eddwpog
lFapéen Zooia
MaTtravikoAdou Eudokia
évTikag ©dvog
>Bapvag MNwpyog
To6pn Zouvn Katpiv
BapeAtidon AAikn
NTéAa Katepiva - AvacTagia
MixaAdtrouhog ZTéAIOG
Moudevidou Zwn
KapaBia Mapn
AyyéAhoyAou Mapia
BaaiAdkng MNwpyog
Xaoiwtn MeATTwpévn

<

TIME

00:38:57.943
00:39:29.980
00:40:24.269
00:41:14.009
00:41:24.409
00:41:28.573
00:42:21.994
00:43:08.407
00:48:53.678
00:49:47.346
00:00:09.000
00:00:12.000
00:00:36.000
00:00:36.000

NTIME

00:03:42.080
00:03:04.240
00:03:18.660
00:03:33.200
00:03:26.290
00:03:33.650
00:02:35.720
00:03:22.190
00:04:58.790
00:04:44.250
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:04:37.880
00:05:00.340
00:05:32.170
00:05:10.758
00:04:19.760
00:05:43.680
00:06:08.410
00:05:58.720
00:04:31.750
00:04:42.580
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



